
Ministry Products
- ORDER Form -

Qty Audio Series Price Amount

Subtotal

Shipping (add 10% to Subtotal)

Total

Ingredients for Change

“I Ain’t Stressing That”

Believing Through Unbelief

Determined To Be Delivered

Digging Towards Destiny

Distractions To Destiny

Flourishing Faith

From “Requesting until Receiving”

God’s Prescription For Increase

Obedience Series

Releasing the Fruit of  the Spirit

The Call God Will Always Answer

Secrets of  the Soil

Learning to Listen to God

Embracing Your Kingdom Calling

It’s Only A Test

Weapons of  Warfare

Manifesting the Kingdom of  God

35.00

30.00

15.00

15.00

25.00

20.00

35.00

20.00

35.00

15.00

45.00

10.00

45.00

20.00

30.00

35.00

85.00

60.00

Mail this completed order form along with a 
check/money order for the full amount to:

		  Church Beyond Walls
		  P.O. Box 91004
		  Lafayette, LA 70509

* Please include shipping details with your payment.

Thank you for your support.


