## Mail this completed order form along with a check/money order for the full amount to:

## MINISTRY PRODUCTS - ORDER Form -

Church Beyond Walls P.O. Box 91004 Lafayette, LA 70509

\* Please include shipping details with your payment.

QTY	Audio Series	PRICE	Amount
	Ingredients for Change	35.00	
	"I Ain't Stressing That"	30.00	
	Believing Through Unbelief	15.00	
	Determined To Be Delivered	15.00	
	Digging Towards Destiny	25.00	
	Distractions To Destiny	20.00	
	Flourishing Faith	35.00	
	From "Requesting until Receiving"	20.00	
	God's Prescription For Increase	35.00	
	Obedience Series	15.00	
	Releasing the Fruit of the Spirit	45.00	
	The Call God Will Always Answer	10.00	
	Secrets of the Soil	45.00	
	Learning to Listen to God	20.00	
	Embracing Your Kingdom Calling	30.00	
	It's Only A Test	35.00	
	Weapons of Warfare	85.00	
	Manifesting the Kingdom of God	60.00	
	Thank you for your support.	Subtotal	
Shipping (add 10% to Subtotal)			
Total			